☏ 206-285-1766
Hang2it®
Family owned
CATALOG
Shower Curtains
Shower Hooks and Rods
Bath Accessories
Top of Bed

Measure from the bo�om of the shower rod to the center of the tub (or wherever you want the curtain to fall).
Add 2” if selec�ng a Hang2it header curtain.
How to Order a Shower Curtain
�
Tub
�
Stocked Custom
Send us a Purchase Order
including the following for
each item:
• Quan�ty
• Product ID
• Price
Stocked items typically ship in
2-4 business days.
Order in case packs.
Contact us to confirm
inventory levels.
Don’t forget the hooks!
To order a custom shower curtain:
1. Fill out the informa�on below
2. Send us a Quote Request using that informa�on
3. Use the Product ID, cost and lead �me on your quote to issue a PO
Quan�ty:_________
Material:__________ Size (W x L)____________ Color:_____________
Curtain Op�ons
Header: __ Metal Grommets __ Sewn Eyelets
__ Hang2it Buckles (select one):
O White Buckles on White O Beige Buckles on Beige
O Chrome Buckles on White O Chrome Buckles on Beige
Window: __None __Poly Knit Window __See Thru Vinyl
Snap Away Liner: __None __Polyester __Nylon __Vinyl
Bo�om: __Plain __Weights __Magnets __Chain Weights
Special Instruc�ons (Screen Prin�ng, Embroidery, Festooning, etc):
______________________________________________________
______________________________________________________
______________________________________________________
Shower rod
� �
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED SHOWER CURTAINS
Stocked Fabric Shower Curtains
Stocked curtains feature: Sewn Eyelets - Water Repellency - Mildew Resistance
KARLON
100% Polyester. Use as Liner or Curtain.
Imported.
KNCNAA-1 White 72”W x 72”L
NYLON
Imported. Use as Liner or Curtain
NYCH7272-1 White 72”W x 72”L
NYCNAA-2 Beige 72”W x 72”L
DOBBIE SPARKLE
100% Polyester. Imported.
SPCNA-1 White 72”W x 72”L
SATIN BOX
100% Polyester. Imported.
SBOXA-1 White 72”W x 72”L
VISION CHECK
Sheer 100% Polyester. Requires a liner.
Imported.
VCA-1 White 72”W x 72”L
VCA-2 Beige 72”W x 72”L
Kartri Sales Company proudly supplies
Brand Specified curtains for a wide variety

2 24
1
2 24
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
These shower curtains have built in grommets
which we refer to as buckles.
They are easy to hang alone and eliminate the
need for traditional hooks.
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
DELUXE WAFFLE - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-DW74-1CWSL 72” x 74” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-DW74
EZ-DW80-1CWSL 72” x 80” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-DW80
DUO POLY - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-DUO74-1C-WSLN 72” x 74” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
EZ-DUO77-1C-WSLN 72” x 77” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
EZ-DUO74-1-WSL 72” x 74” White Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
DUO POLY - BEIGE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-DUO77-2C-WSLN 72” x 77” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL2-77
DYNASTY - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-DYWB74-1 72” x 74” White No N o
EZ-DYWB74-1-W 72” x 74” White Yes N o
EZ-DYWB77-1-W 72” x 77” White Yes No
EZ-DYWB77-1-WSLN 72” x 77” White Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
EZ-DYCHR77-1-WSLN 72” x 77” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
Don’t see what you’re looking for?
Made on Demand Hang2it curtains are available in custom materials
and sizes. See our In-House Fabric sec�on (page 14) for all of your op�ons!
Stocked Hang2it curtains
are packed 12/case
Available in
custom sizes
Available in
custom sizes
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
EMPIRE WAFFLE - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-EP74-1-SLN 72” x 74” White No Yes - EZ-RL1-H74
EZ-EP77-1-SLN 72” x 77” White No Yes - EZ-RL1-H77
EZ-EP74-1-C-WSLN 72” x 74” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
EZ-EP77-1-C-WSLN 72” x 77” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
EZ-EP74-1-W-WSLN 72” x 74” White Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
EZ-EP77-1-W-WSLN 72” x 77” White Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
EMPIRE WAFFLE - BEIGE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-EP74-2-SLN 72” x 74” Beige No Yes - EZ-RL2-H74
EZ-EP74-2-C-WSLN 72” x 74” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL2-74
EZ-EP77-2-C-WSLN 72” x 77” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL2-77
HERRINGBONE - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
E2Z-HB1-74-WSL 72” x 74” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74

Available in
custom sizes
Available in
custom sizes
Available in
custom sizes
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
KARLON - BEIGE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-150PA-2 72” x 74” Beige No No
MATT-SATIN - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Stripe Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-MS74-WW-1WSLN 72” x 74” White Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
EZ-MS74-WB-WSLN 72” x 74” Brown Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
EZ-MS77-WW-1WSLN 72” x 77” White Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
MATT-SATIN - BEIGE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Stripe Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-MS74-SB-2WSLN 72” x 74” Brown Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL2-74
MILLENNIUM - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
E2Z-ML74-1WSLN 72” x 74” White Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
E2Z-ML77-1WSLN 72” x 77” White Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
“The Tear Drop Touch”
The Tear Drop buckles install quickly and eliminate the need for separate
hooks. And the oval shape allows the buckle to glide easily across the rod.
Stocked Hang2it curtains
are packed 12/case
Available in
custom sizes
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
MILLENNIUM - BROWN
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-ML74-10BNWSLN 72” x 74” Nickel Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-74
MOIRE - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-MOREA-1 72” x 74” White No N o

EZ-NYA-1 72” x 74” White No N
A Variety of Solu�ons
From simple, low-cost stand alone curtains to luxurious outer curtains with
windows and snap away liners, we can handle all of your customers’ needs!
Stocked Hang2it curtains
ship in 2-4 business days
Available in custom
sizes and colors!
Available in
custom sizes
joe@davidsondist.com 206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
PALM TREE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-PALM74-2 72” x 74” Beige No N o
EZ-PALM77-2 72” x 77” Beige No No
EZ-PALM74-2-SLN 72” x 74“ Beige No Yes - EZ-RL2-H74
EZ-PALM77-2-SLN 72” x 77” Beige No Yes - EZ-RL2-H77
POLY DOT - WHITE
100% Polyester with Angled Window. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-W-PD77-1 72” x 77” White Yes Yes - EZ-REPPD77-1
POLY 300 - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-300PA-1 72” x 74” White No N o
EZ-300P77-1-W 72” x 77” White Yes No
Family Owned Since 1975
We have the resources and experience to develop your vision!
Stocked Hang2it liners
include bo�om magnets

EZ-V87177-1 72” x 77” White No No
Looking for a Deal?
Contact a customer service representa�ve to see if we have any overstocked
or closeout specials that would meet your needs!
Buy in full case lots
to avoid a broken case fee
RAMSEY - GRAY
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
E2Z-RASE74-11-C-WSLN 72” x 74” Chrome Window Yes - EZ-RL1-74
206-285-1766
STOCKED HANG2IT CURTAINS
VISION CHECK - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-VC77-1-WSLN 72” x 77” Chrome Yes Yes - EZ-RL1-77
WOVEN WAVE - WHITE
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Buckle Window Liner - Replacement ID#
EZ-SWW-1-SL 72” x 74” White No Yes - EZ-RL1-H74
REPLACEMENT LINERS
100% Polyester. Imported.
Product ID Size Color Descrip�on
EZ-RL1-74 70” x 54” White Fits 74“L w/ Window
EZ-RL2-74 70” x 54” Beige Fits 74“L w/ Window
EZ-RL1-77 70” x 57” White Fits 77“L w/ Window
EZ-RL2-77 70” x 57” Beige Fits 77“L w/ Window
EZ-RL1-H74 70” x 69” White Fits 74“L w/ No Window
EZ-RL2-H74 70” x 69” Beige Fits 74“L w/ No Window
EZ-RL1-H77 70” x 72” White Fits 77“L w/ No Window
EZ-REPPD77-1 Angled White Fits Poly Dot curtains only
EZ-RL1-DW74 70” x 59” White Fits 74“L w/ 10.5” Window
EZ-RL1-DW80 70” x 65” White Fits 80”L w/ 10.5” Window
Snap Away Replacement Liners
Extend the life of your outer curtain by selec�ng a snap away liner!
The plas�c heavy duty snaps are small, durable and hidden below our fabric cover.
Stocked Hang2it Liners